DAYTONA & INFINITY
Price Increase, Combined Color Groups, Tank-Toppers &
Free-Standing Options: Toe-Kick, Square Legs, Curved Side Legs
empire-industries.com
Price List Effective April 21st, 2025
This price list supersedes all previous price lists
@empireindustries1976
April 21st 2025
Made in USA
2
Step by Step Guide: The 6-Step Vanity Ordering Example
1. Choose Model:    Pages are organized by vanity width, with a variety of configurations.
For example: The code for a 36" vanity,  standard depth, 2-doors, is DS36-20.
2. Matching Top (Exact Size):    We offer a variety of matchings tops for each vanity width.
In our example: Vanity is 36 x 21.5 and can be matched with any 37x22 vanity top.
3. Fill in the Color Code:  Choose from over 20 colors, categorized into three groups.
                                                                     See full-color list on botto of page 3.
In our example: The code for the vanity in the Silverado (SV) color is DS36-20ISV
4. Freestanding or Wall-Hung:  Choose only one add-on from the options below.
In our example: If vanity to have a Toe Kick, add a new line item for TK1
1. Choose Model 2. Matching Top 3. Fill in the Color Code:
Code Fits Exact Size Thermofoil Matte Thermofoil Gloss INFINITY
The models below are box only.
Select from the REQUIRED ADD-ON below to
complete the vanity.
Select a size and/ or
match a top. Tops are
listed on page 13.
Height:
25.2”
W” × L”
Aged Fawn– AF
Bermuda Days– BD
...
White Gloss– WG
Bermuda Nights– BN
...
For example:
SilVerado
DS36-02I S V
2-Doors
DS36-20 _ _ for 37×22 TOPS 36 × 21.5 $1,465 $1,700 $1,530
Description
Additional Line  Items
Up To 36” 40” - 72”
Wall-Hung Vanity brackets WH1      - $130 WH2      -  $205
NEW - 6”H TOE KICK (total Vanity Height will be 33"H).
Only available for Infinity Colors (3rd Column).
* Custom heights are available - contact us for quotes
TK1        - $225 TK2        -  $340
Standard 7.3”H Aluminum Base-Frame available in Black, Polished and
Satin. * To modify height from 4” - 10”, add 10% to the cost of the frame
FB1        - $355 FB2        -  $455
FP1        - $345 FP2        -  $445
FS1        - $325 FS2        -  $420
Step-Up 8.5”H Stainless steel Base-Frame* available
in High Polished, BLack and Satin Brass finishes
*ONLY for standard size vanities (21.5” front to back).
SU-BL1 - $575 SU-BL2  - $675
SU-HP1 - $610 SU-HP2 - $725
SU-SB1 - $725 SU-SB2 - $840
NEW - SQUARE - 7¹/4”H Stainless Steel Square Legs
(set of 4), measuring 2³/8”W x 2³/8”L x 7¹/4”H,
available in Black, Polished, Satin and Satin Brass.
LEG7-SQ-BL            -  $250
LEG7-SQ-PC            -  $260
LEG7-SQ-SN            -  $270
LEG7-SQ-SB             - $280
NEW - LONG ISLAND - 8”H Stainless Steel Curved
Side Leg (set of 2), measuring 1¹/2”W x 20⁷/8”L x 8”H,
available in Black, Polished, Satin and Satin Brass.
LI-8-BL        - $375
LI-8-PC        - $390
LI-8-SN        - $410
LI-8-SB        - $430
3
5. Handles or Pulls:  We offer pulls and handles in multiple finishes. Choose "NH" for no handless.
In our example: We want Polished Chrome Bar Handles, so we add a new line item with HANDLE-PC
6. Select a Top to Fit the Vanity:  All our vanities are compatible with our tops (not required).
In our example: To add the Barcelona top, add a new line item B3722W8
6. Select a Top to Fit the Vanity